

SECTOR 26, CHANDIGARH - 160019

(Affiliated to Panjab University Chandigarh)
Re-accredited by National Assessment & Accreditation Council, Bangalore)



QUALITY AUDIT REPORTS/CERTIFICATE AS APPLICABLE AND VALID FOR THE ASSESSMENT PERIOD

| S.NO | DESCRIPTION | LINK |
|------|---------------------------------------|-------------|
| 1 | NAAC Accreditation Certificate | <u>View</u> |
| 2 | Certificate of Environment, Green and | <u>View</u> |
| | Energy Audit | |
| 3 | NCC Performance Audit | <u>View</u> |

Phone: 0172-2792757, 2791610, Website: www.ggscw.ac.in, Email: principalggscw@yahoo.in, principal@ggscw.ac.in and principalggscw.generation and principalgeneration and prin



SECTOR 26, CHANDIGARH - 160019

(Affiliated to Panjab University Chandigarh)
Re-accredited by National Assessment & Accreditation Council, Bangalore)





NAAC CERTIFICATE OF ACCREDITATION

Principal
Guru Gobind Singh College For Women
Sector 26, Chandigath

Phone: 0172-2792757, 2791610, Website: www.ggscw.ac.in, Email: principalggscw@yahoo.in, principal@ggscw.ac.in and principalggscw.ac.in are princ



SECTOR 26, CHANDIGARH - 160019

(Affiliated to Panjab University Chandigarh)
accredited by National Assessment & Accreditation Council, Bangalore)



ENERGY AUDIT



CERTIFICATE

PRESENTED TO

GURU GOBIND SINGH COLLEGE FOR WOMEN

Sector 26, Chandigarh, 160019

Has been assessed by EHS Alliance Services for the comprehensive study of Energy Audit on Institutional working framework to fulfill the requirement of

ENERGY AUDIT

ACADEMIC YEAR 2022-23

The environment legal compliances and initiatives carried out by the institution are based on the report submitted and were found to be satisfactory

The efforts taken by management and faculty towards all types of energy used in the ins reciated and noteworthy.



22.05.2023 DATE OF AUDIT

EHS ALLIANCE SERVICES, PLOT A-72, SURYA VIHAR, GURUGRAM, 122001 WWW.EHSALL.IN | BUSINESS@EHSALL.IN | EHSALLIANCE@GMAIL.COM

Principal
Guru Gobind Singh College For Women
Sector 26, Chandigarh

Phone: 0172-2792757, 2791610, Website: www.ggscw.ac.in, Email: principalggscw@yahoo.in, principal@ggscw.ac.in (Principalggscw.ac.in) and (Principalggscw.a



SECTOR 26, CHANDIGARH - 160019

(Affiliated to Panjab University Chandigarh)





ENVIRONMENT AUDIT



CERTIFICATE

PRESENTED TO

GURU GOBIND SINGH COLLEGE FOR WOMEN

Sector 26, Chandigarh, 160019

Has been assessed by EHS Alliance Services for the comprehensive study of environmental impacts on institutional working framework to fulfill the requirement of

ENVIRONMENT AUDIT

ACADEMIC YEAR 2022-23

The environment legal compliances and initiatives carried out by the institution are based on the report submitted and were found to be satisfactory.

The efforts taken by management and faculty towards environment and sustainability are highly appreciated and noteworthy.

SIGNATURE

22.05.2023 DATE OF AUDIT

EHS ALLIANCE SERVICES, PLOT A-72, SURYA VIHAR, GURUGRAM, 122001 WWW.EHSALL.IN | BUSINESS@EHSALL.IN | EHSALLIANCE@GMAIL.COM

Principal

Guru Gobind Singh College For Women Sector 26, Chandigarh

Totonder Kayr

Phone: 0172-2792757, 2791610, Website: www.ggscw.ac.in, Email: principalggscw@yahoo.in, principal@ggscw.ac.in



SECTOR 26, CHANDIGARH - 160019

(Affiliated to Panjab University Chandigarh)
accredited by National Assessment & Accreditation Council, Bangalore)



GREEN AUDIT



CERTIFICATE

PRESENTED TO

GURU GOBIND SINGH COLLEGE FOR WOMEN

Sector 26, Chandigarh, 160019

Has been assessed by EHS Alliance Services for the comprehensive study of environmental impacts on institutional working framework to fulfill the requirement of

GREEN AUDIT

ACADEMIC YEAR 2022-23

The environment legal compliances and initiatives carried out by the institution are based on the report submitted and were found to be satisfactory

The efforts taken by the management and the faculty towards environment and sustainability are appreciated and noteworthy.



22.05.2023 DATE OF AUDIT

bitmoler Caux

EHS ALLIANCE SERVICES, PLOT A-72, SURYA VIHAR, GURUGRAM, 122001 WWW.EHSALL.IN | BUSINESS@EHSALL.IN | EHSALLIANCE@GMAIL.COM

Principal

Guru Gobind Singh College For Women Sector 26, Chandigarh

Phone: 0172-2792757, 2791610, Website: www.ggscw.ac.in, Email: principalggscw@yahoo.in, principal@ggscw.ac.in (Principalggscw.ac.in) and (Principalggscw.a



SECTOR 26, CHANDIGARH - 160019

(Affiliated to Panjab University Chandigarh)
accredited by National Assessment & Accreditation Council, Bangalore)



PERFORMANCE AUDIT OF NCC WINGS



Principal
Guru Gobind Singh College For Women
Sector 26, Chandigath

Phone: 0172-2792757, 2791610, Website: www.ggscw.ac.in, Email: principalggscw@yahoo.in, principal@ggscw.ac.in and principalggscw.ac.in are also become a contract of the principal princ